Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keenan Duff - (927731) - Worsley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:50.68
2:52.60
2:53.38
2:55.29
3:08.46
3:15.68

3:20.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:55.29
2:50.68
2:52.60
2:53.38
3:08.46
3:15.68

3:20.76

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

197
190
188
182
146
130
121

WA Pts

182
197
190
188
146
130

121

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

18/10/14
20/12/13
03/11/13
04/01/15
12/10/13
21112112
03/11/12

Date

04/01/15
18/10/14
20/12/13
03/11/13
12/10/13
2111212
03/11/12

Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014

City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013
City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013
Harrogate District Janus Meet

City of Salford SC Grand Prix 1 (2013 14)
City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford SC Grand Prix 2

Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014

City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013
City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013
City of Salford SC Grand Prix 1 (2013 14)
City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford SC Grand Prix 2

Venue
Wigan
Salford
Salford
Harrogate
Salford
Salford

Salford

Venue

Harrogate
Wigan
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 2

3
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 4

Club Swam Under Level

3

3
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



