Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keenan Duff - (927731) - Worsley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:50.68	197	Н	18/10/14	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014	Wigan		3
2:52.60	190	Н	20/12/13	City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013	Salford	Co Salford	4
2:53.38	188	Н	03/11/13	City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013	Salford	Co Salford	2
2:55.29	182	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
3:08.46	146	Н	12/10/13	City of Salford SC Grand Prix 1 (2013 14)	Salford	Co Salford	4
3:15.68	130	Н	21/12/12	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
3:20.76	121	Н	03/11/12	City of Salford SC Grand Prix 2	Salford	Co Salford	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:55.29	182	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
2:50.68	197	Н	18/10/14	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014	Wigan		3
2:52.60	190	Н	20/12/13	City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013	Salford	Co Salford	4
2:53.38	188	Н	03/11/13	City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013	Salford	Co Salford	2
3:08.46	146	Н	12/10/13	City of Salford SC Grand Prix 1 (2013 14)	Salford	Co Salford	4
3:15.68	130	Н	21/12/12	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
3:20.76	121	Н	03/11/12	City of Salford SC Grand Prix 2	Salford	Co Salford	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS